108學年度明廉國小課外社團體操社名單
指導：謝欣芸老師
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	201
	21
	李晏緹
	
	21
	
	
	
	

	2
	202
	23
	王苡如
	
	22
	
	
	
	

	3
	204
	1
	吳世桓
	
	23
	
	
	
	

	4
	204
	11
	呂韻仙
	
	24
	
	
	
	

	5
	204
	12
	黃語樊
	
	25
	
	
	
	

	6
	204
	17
	周羿廷
	
	26
	
	
	
	

	7
	301
	1
	陳柏恩
	
	27
	
	
	
	

	8
	301
	17
	鍾妤玄
	
	28
	
	
	
	

	9
	301
	19
	吳宥玲
	
	29
	
	
	
	

	10
	301
	21
	鍾雅晴
	
	30
	
	
	
	

	11
	301
	26
	楊斯棠
	
	31
	
	
	
	

	12
	303
	25
	黃奕霏
	
	32
	
	
	
	

	13
	401
	24
	郭恩妤
	
	33
	
	
	
	

	14
	402
	23
	郭碩庭
	
	34
	
	
	
	

	15
	501
	7
	陳宇傑
	
	35
	
	
	
	

	16
	501
	14
	李宜軒
	
	36
	
	
	
	

	17
	501
	15
	張倩筠
	
	37
	
	
	
	

	18
	503
	18
	蔡沛穎
	
	38
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	39
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	40
	
	
	
	


